Table Sponsorships January - June 2024

Event Name	Requester	Department	Event Description	Host
2024 Law Enforcement Appreciation Dinner and Awards Ceremony	Brown, Misty	Police	LEAC pays annual tribute and recognition to deserving law enforecement officers throughout Western Riverside County for acts of valor or bravery; distinguished or exemplary police work; or who have demonstrated outstanding service and committment to protect families, homes, and neighborhoods for event(s) which occurred during the previous calendar year.	Law Enforcement Appreciation Committee (LEAC)
2024 American Advertising Federation Awards Gala	Reierson, Kaitlin	City Manager's Office	2024 American Advertising "ADDY" Awards Gala where winners from the Inland Empire region will be presented with awards for advertising campaigns submitted in various categories. Office of Communications submitted several applications for various projects and was notified that they will be receiving an award. The gala will take place in Downtown Riverside in the UCR Arts building.	American Advertising Federation

Table Sponsorships January - June 2024

Event Date	Event Point of Contact	Sponsorship Amount	Approval Status	Approved by	Item Type	Path
4/25/2024	LEACAwards@ gmail.com	\$ 800.00	Approved	Anderson, Jennifer	Item	Sites/TheHive- TableSponsorship/Lists/Table Sponsorship
3/8/2024	Michael Berger	\$ 1,250.00	Approved	Anderson, Jennifer	Item	Sites/TheHive- TableSponsorship/Lists/Table Sponsorship